ETi Solid State Lighting
720 Northgate Parkway, Wheeling, IL 60090 | TEL: 1.855.384.7754
E-mail: etiorders@ETiSSL.com | ETiSSL.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
VFLS VersaFlood Small | Oct. 27, 2023 | Page 1 of 5
Optics
Certifications & Test Data
DATE: PROJECT:

All specifications are subject to change without notice.
VFLS VersaFlood Small | Oct. 27, 2023 | Page 2 of 5
ORDERING GUIDE
Series
VFLS
VersaFlood
Small
Voltage
MV
Multi-Volt
120-277V
Dimming
LVD
Low Voltage
Dimming
0-10V
Finish Color
(Leave Blank)
Bronze
WH
White2
Mounting
MM
Multi-Mount
(knuckle &
trunnion mount
in carton)
Lumen Boost
LB3
3 Lumen Boost®
Lumen Pkg #2:
15 | 25 | 35W
Lumen Pkg #3:
30 | 45 | 60W
Lumen Pkg #4:
45 | 60 | 80W
Lumen Pkg #5:
80 | 100 | 120W
Lumen Pkg #6:
100 | 120 | 150W
(Leave Blank)
Lumen Pkg #1:
15W
1
2000 lm
Lumens
(Lumen Package)1
2
1900 – 4900 lm
3
4500 – 8400 lm
4
5900 – 11200 lm
5
10500 – 16800 lm
6
13000 – 21750 lm
CCT
CP3
3 CCT
Color Preference®
3/4/5000K
VFLS CP3 MV LVD MM– – – – – –
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes: 1.  Lumen package gives nominal range. See below for delivered lumen data.
  2. White available for Lumen Packages 1, 2 & 3 only
Catalog Part Number Order
Number Description CRI
VFLS-1-CP3-MV-LVD-MM 60218101
VersaFlood, Small,
Lumen Pkg 1
Bronze Finish
80+
VFLS-1-CP3-MV-LVD-WH-MM 60218102
VersaFlood, Small,
Lumen Pkg 1
White Finish
VFLS-2-LB3-CP3-MV-LVD-MM 60219101
VersaFlood, Small,
Lumen Pkg 2
Bronze Finish
80+
VFLS-2-LB3-CP3-MV-LVD-WH-MM 60219102
VersaFlood, Small,
Lumen Pkg 2
White Finish
VFLS-3-LB3-CP3-MV-LVD-MM 60220101
VersaFlood, Small,
Lumen Pkg 3
Bronze Finish
80+
VFLS-3-LB3-CP3-MV-LVD-WH-MM 60220102
VersaFlood, Small,
Lumen Pkg 3
White Finish
IE